NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

ABC3C769EE6EA7B585256266007B1BC6
CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Christina Mays/O=ARRB

10/31/1995

5:25:02 PM

10/31/1995

5:24:40 PM

Re: new addition

your welcome!!To:Bhristina Mays/ARRBcc:Erom:Bileen Sullivan/ARRBDate:M0/31/95 04:07:10

PMSubject: Re: new additionthanks lady!!To:EBileen Sullivan/ARRBcc:@rom:Bhristina Mays/ARRB
Date:M0/31/95 02:49:32 PMSubject:Bew additionMr. Jim Evans would like to recieve press releases by fax.
He's new to the mailing list, his addresse is:P.0. Box 1158Willmar, Minnesota 56201612-235-1975 (phone)612-
235-1521 (fax)He would also like to recieve an information packet by mail.
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